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PLOT 15

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 4100 x 8500 136" x 27'11"

BATHROOM 1500 x 2750 4'11"x 9'0"
EN-SUITE 2215 x 1500 7'3"x4'11"
BEDROOM 1 4190 x 2650 13'9" x 8'8"
BEDROOM 2 4460 x 2660 14'8" x 8'9"
UTILITY 2215 x 1500 7'3"x4'11"
TOTAL AREA 68.86m? 741.20ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 16

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 3180 x 8390 10'5" x 27'6"

BATHROOM 1885 x 2700 6'2" x 8'10"
EN-SUITE 2100 x 1500 611" x4'11"
BEDROOM 1 3215 x 3000 107" x 9'10"
BEDROOM 2 4535 x 2600 151" x 8'6"
UTILITY 17056 x 1040 5'7" x 3'5"
TOTAL AREA 68.62m? 738.62ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 17

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 3130 x 8390 103" x 27'6"

BATHROOM 2750 x 15600 9'0"x4'11"
EN-SUITE 2200 x 1650 7'3" x b'd"
BEDROOM 1 3360 x 2775 110" x 9'1"
BEDROOM 2 4350 x 2680 14'3" x 8'9"
UTILITY 1400 x 1030 4'7" x 3'"
TOTAL AREA 68.74m? 739.91ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.



NEW -
_STEINER

PLOT 18

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 3125 x 8610 103" x 28'3"

BATHROOM 2150 x 2110 71" x6'11"
EN-SUITE 2110 x 1500 611" x4'11"
BEDROOM 1 3280 x 3575 10'9" x 11'9"
BEDROOM 2 4480 x 2600 14'8" x 8'6"
UTILITY 1150 x 1170 3'9" x 3'10"
TOTAL AREA 67.92m? 731.08ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 19

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 4100 x 8500 136" x 27'11"

BATHROOM 1500 x 2750 4'11" x 9'0"
EN-SUITE 2215 x 1500 7'3"x4'11"
BEDROOM 1 4190 x 2650 13'9" x 8'8"
BEDROOM 2 4460 x 2660 14'8" x 8'9"
UTILITY 2215 x 1500 7'3"x4'11"
TOTAL AREA 68.86m? 741.20ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLCT 20

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 3180 x 8390 10'5" x 27'6"

BATHROOM 1885 x 2700 6'2" x 8'10"
EN-SUITE 2100 x 1500 611" x4'11"
BEDROOM 1 3215 x 3000 107" x 9'10"
BEDROOM 2 4535 x 2600 151" x 8'6"
UTILITY 17056 x 1040 5'7" x 3'6"
TOTAL AREA 68.62m? 738.62ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

BATHROOM
EN-SUITE
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
UTILITY

TOTAL AREA
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PLOT 21
3130 x 8390 10'3" x 27'6"
2750 x 1500 9'0"x4'11"
2200 x 1650 7'3"x5'b"
3360 x 2775 11'0"x 9'1"
4350 x 2680 14'3" x 8'9"
1400 x 1030 4'7" x 3'5"
68.74m? 739.91ft2

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 22

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 3125 x 8610

BATHROOM 2150 x 2110
EN-SUITE 2110 x 1500
BEDROOM 1 3280 x 3575
BEDROOM 2 4480 x 2600
UTILITY 1150 x 1170
TOTAL AREA 66.66m?

10'3" x 28'3"
71" x 611"
611" x4'11"
109" x 11'9"
14'8" x 8'6"
3'9" x 3'10"

717 .52ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 23

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING
BATHROOM

EN-SUITE

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2

UTILITY

TOTAL AREA

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.

51056 x 75615
1565 x 2750
2300 x 1500
3600 x 2800
4350 x 2705
1800 x 1575

73.0m?
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16'9" x 24'8"
52" x 90"
77" x 411"
11'10" x 92"
14'3" x 8'10"
511" x 52"

785.76ft?
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PLOT 24

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 3180 x 8390 10'5" x 27'6"

BATHROOM 1885 x 2700 6'2" x 8'10"
EN-SUITE 2100 x 1500 611" x4'11"
BEDROOM 1 3215 x 3000 107" x 9'10"
BEDROOM 2 4535 x 2600 151" x 8'6"
UTILITY 17056 x 1040 5'7" x 3'6"
TOTAL AREA 68.62m? 738.62ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.



NEW -
_STEINER

uuuuuuu

PLOT 25

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 3130 x 8390 10'3" x 27'6"

BATHROOM 2750 x 15600 90" x4'11"
EN-SUITE 2200 x 1650 7'3" x b'b"
BEDROOM 1 3360 x 2775 110" x 9'1"
BEDROOM 2 4350 x 2680 14'3" x 8'9"
UTILITY 1400 x 1030 4'7" x 3'b"
TOTAL AREA 68.74m? 739.91ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 26

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 4980 x 8610 16'4" x 28'3"

BATHROOM 2150 x 2110 71"x6'11"
EN-SUITE 2210 x 1500 611" x4'11"
BEDROOM 1 3570 x 3280 11'9" x 10'9"
BEDROOM 2 4480 x 2600 14'8" x 8'6"
UTILITY 2185 x 1565 72" x 52"
STORE 1150 x 940 3'9"x 31"
TOTAL AREA 84.85m? 913.32ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 27

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 51056 x 75615 16'9" x 24'8"

BATHROOM 1565 x 2750 52" x 90"
EN-SUITE 2300 x 1500 77" x 411"
BEDROOM 1 3600 x 2800 11'10" x 92"
BEDROOM 2 4350 x 2705 14'3" x 8'10"
UTILITY 1800 x 1575 511" x 52"
TOTAL AREA 73.0m? 785.76ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 28

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 3180 x 8390 10'6" x 27'6"
BATHROOM 1885 x 2700 6'2" x 810"
EN-SUITE 2100 x 1500 6'11"x 4'11"
BEDROOM 1 3215 x 3000 107" x 9'10"
BEDROOM 2 4595 x 2600 15'1" x 8'6"
UTILITY 1705 x 1040 5'7" x 3'5"
TOTAL AREA 68.62m? 738.62ft2

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

BATHROOM
EN-SUITE
BEDROOM 1
BEDROGOM 2
UTILITY

TOTAL AREA

PLOT 29

3130 x 8390
2750 x 15600
2200 x 1650
4010 x 2775
4350 x 2680
1400 x 1030

68.74m?

10'3" x 27'6"
9'0"x4'11"
7'3" x b'b"
132" x 9'1"
14'3" x 8'9"
4'7" x 3'"

739.91ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 30

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 4980 x 8610

BATHROOM 2150 x 2110
EN-SUITE 2210 x 1500
BEDROOM 1 3570 x 3280
BEDROOM 2 4480 x 2600
UTILITY 2185 x 1565
STORE 1150 x 940
TOTAL AREA 81.6m?

16'4" x 28'3"
71"x6'11"
611" x 411"
11'9" x 10'9"
14'8" x 8'6"
7'2"x5'2"
3'9"x 31"

878.33ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 31

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 51056 x 75615 16'9" x 24'8"

BATHROOM 1565 x 2750 572" x 90"
EN-SUITE 2300 x 1500 77" x 411"
BEDROOM 1 3600 x 2800 11'10" x 9'2"
BEDROOM 2 4350 x 2705 14'3" x 8'10"
UTILITY 1800 x 1575 511" x 52"
TOTAL AREA 73.0m? 785.76ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

BATHROOM
EN-SUITE
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
UTILITY

TOTAL AREA

PLOT 32

3180 x 8390
1885 x 2700
2100 x 1500
3215 x 3000
4535 x 2600
1705 x 1040

68.62m?
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10'5" x 27'6"
6'2" x 8'10"
611" x4'11"
107" x 9'10"
151" x 8'6"
5'7" x 3’5"

738.62ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 33

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 3130 x 8390

BATHROOM 2750 x 15600
EN-SUITE 2200 x 1650
BEDROOM 1 4010 x 2775
BEDROOM 2 4350 x 2680
UTILITY 1400 x 1030
TOTAL AREA 68.74m?

10'3" x 27'6"
90" x4'11"
7'3" x b'b"
132" x 9'1"
14'3" x 8'9"
4'7" x 3'b"

739.91ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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PLOT 34

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING 4980 x 8610 16'4" x 28'3"

BATHROOM 2150 x 2110 71"x6'11"
EN-SUITE 2210 x 1500 611" x4'11"
BEDROOM 1 3570 x 3280 11'9" x 10'9"
BEDROGOM 2 4480 x 2600 14'8" x 8'6"
UTILITY 2185 x 15665 7'2" x 52"
STORE 1150 x 940 3'9"x 3'1"
TOTAL AREA 81.6m? 878.33ft?

Floor plans are intended to give a general indication of the proposed layout only. All images and dimensions are not intended to form part any contract or warranty.
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